STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ISIN: CA8536061010

Overview

2024/06/26 21:59:50

Price
1.68 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -059%(-0.01)

CA8536061010

SLI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

207 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.61 CAD (500)
1.76 CAD (1,000)
1.65 CAD

1.70 CAD

1.65 CAD

1.69 CAD
1.684086 CAD
94,115
158,497.75

244

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8536061010&ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f45801389ca847065bd97f56a913333e4d917e8209ca18ce6b1480bdbdfb7b9d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfb60bb2ed48466bb&time=1719520377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8590ef6cfff72331b58a5a38a49370e2fd6807acda600815e5d942014cd34fa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3902c7a675be8187&time=1719520377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d12a7d6965079dfa01981df47bfbf54e9c48fcf06fcd4c4cd308a87365f9cdd&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed1ec64868c8a1bca&time=1719520377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a8f9f81550729cd78d453148f00f4c1a37160cfaae0d4d1e52ad9f53be32f84&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2d7cadb6521121d7b&time=1719520377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb3d86925dc8f8be6054e41281317affd99245b652256fd615abcecc45ddc25e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f141b19f249b35ac5&time=1719520377&tool=RSC

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 21:59:50

Price
1.68 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -059%(-0.01)

CA8536061010

SLI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

207 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.61 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.76 CAD (1,000)
Open 1.65 CAD
High 1.70 CAD
Low 1.65 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.69 CAD
VWAP 1.684086 CAD
Volume (pcs) 94,115
Trading volume 158,497.75
Number of trades 244
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -40.07% -70.91% -65.37%
Perf (abs.) -1.13 -4.12 -3.19
Beta 1.90 1.95 2.58
Volatility 85.68 78.97 90.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

22:02

21:59

19:15

22:00

08:00

1.71 CAD (66,413
2.10 CAD (140,072
1.83 CAD (145,139
3.11 CAD (138,048

2.84 CAD (2024/01/02
1.45 CAD (2024/04/22
6.38 CAD (2023/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.45 CAD (2024/04/22)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

1.158 EUR 0.11 64

1.68 CAD 0.16 244

1.132 EUR 0.00 16

1.21USD 0.73 2,863

1.092 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245880236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281013

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/10/
17

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

16:13

08:00

16:58

19:31

08:08

4.77 CAD 0.00

1.092 EUR 0.00

1.16 EUR 0.01

1.12EUR 0.00

1.09 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577309

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@5tundurd

Company Profile

Contact Details
STANDARD LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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